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2. 9. 4. Y URY 98 TuuRY Wae
4-n.n.-59 | uefigly Junsed 1,000 1,000
welnsans delns 1,000 - 2,000
UYL YR 1,000 3,000
wensdng 3un 1,000 4,000
wegviend uina 1,000 5,000
WILINTIA FUWT 1,000 6,000
UNTUNUT Shuzsn 500 6,500
12-n.0.-59|55.1Raunssinusev 5,000 11,500
YENTIUINSal [WBIUTI 5,000 16,500
13-31.A.-59|35.MNUINEIAS 1,000 17,500
29-31.A.-59| 3340 %aln3 649 18,149
30-81.a.-59|Welnssen anaun 500 18,649
15-131.8.-59 [uneqaidun Usiumd 100 18,749
18-131.8.-59 [wngUseys Sneilia 500 19,249

18-111.8.-59[uned 579 quarian 300 19,549




